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2017 Główne Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Lublin, 10. - 11.6.2017

Konkurencja 5 Kobiet, 100m motylkowy 12 lat i starsi
10.06.2017 - 10:19 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

MŁODZIK

1. AMILKIEWICZ Aleksandra 12 Olimpia Lublin 1:12.70 444 34.27 38.43
2. KOZAK Katarzyna 13 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:14.49 413 34.53 39.96
3. WARCHAŁOWSKA Paulina 12 Olimpia Lublin 1:14.58 411 34.28 40.30
4. ŁUSZCZEW Brygida 13 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:19.47 340 35.34 44.13
5. PYSZNIAK Alicja 12 Olimpia Lublin 1:21.13 319 36.55 44.58
6. RADKOWIAK Agata 13 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:21.56 314 37.32 44.24
7. TOPOROWSKA Magdalena 13 Fala Kraśnik 1:22.31 306 36.61 45.70
8. SIOMA Zuzanna 13 Orka Zamość 1:23.27 295 38.29 44.98
9. SOSNÓWKA Oliwia 12 Fala Kraśnik 1:23.72 291 40.60 43.12

10. STAWSKA Laura 12 Wodnik Krasnystaw 1:26.73 261 38.91 47.82
11. STRZYŻEWSKA Weronika 13 WUKS SP 30 Lublin 1:35.26 197 40.43 54.83

JUNIOR MŁODSZY

1. PIESKO Martyna 14 Lublinianka 1:08.28 536 32.06 36.22
2. ŻURAWSKA Kaja 14 Olimpia Lublin 1:08.50 531 32.48 36.02
3. LUTKIEWICZ Gabriela 14 Wisła Puławy 1:11.00 477 33.29 37.71
4. ŚWIĄTEK Martyna 15 Skarpa Lublin 1:13.93 422 35.19 38.74
5. BĘBEN Nina 14 Olimpia Lublin 1:15.29 400 34.71 40.58
6. SZYNDLER Aleksandra 15 Swim10 Puławy 1:15.96 389 33.82 42.14

OPEN

1. CZARNECKA Wiktoria SL 18 AZS UMCS Lublin 1:04.55 634 30.50 34.05
2. ŻMUDA Weronika SL 17 AZS UMCS Lublin 1:05.13 618 30.95 34.18
3. ADAMCZYK Julia SL 18 AZS UMCS Lublin 1:05.16 617 31.23 33.93
4. SAMUŁA Wiktoria SL 18 AZS UMCS Lublin 1:06.49 580 30.97 35.52
5. PIESKO Martyna 14 Lublinianka 1:08.28 536 32.06 36.22
6. ŻURAWSKA Kaja 14 Olimpia Lublin 1:08.50 531 32.48 36.02
7. OSINIAK Ewa SL 17 AZS UMCS Lublin 1:10.11 495 32.93 37.18
8. PROCHOWNIK Olimpia SL 18 AZS UMCS Lublin 1:10.62 484 33.06 37.56
9. LUTKIEWICZ Gabriela 14 Wisła Puławy 1:11.00 477 33.29 37.71

10. MIKOŁAJEK Aleksandra 17 Avia Świdnik 1:12.36 450 34.34 38.02
11. AMILKIEWICZ Aleksandra 12 Olimpia Lublin 1:12.70 444 34.27 38.43
12. ŚWIĄTEK Martyna 15 Skarpa Lublin 1:13.93 422 35.19 38.74
13. KOZAK Katarzyna 13 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:14.49 413 34.53 39.96
14. WARCHAŁOWSKA Paulina 12 Olimpia Lublin 1:14.58 411 34.28 40.30
15. BĘBEN Nina 14 Olimpia Lublin 1:15.29 400 34.71 40.58
16. BOROWIEC Weronika 16 Lider Chełm 1:15.88 390 34.05 41.83
17. SZYNDLER Aleksandra 15 Swim10 Puławy 1:15.96 389 33.82 42.14
18. ŁUSZCZEW Brygida 13 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:19.47 340 35.34 44.13
19. PYSZNIAK Alicja 12 Olimpia Lublin 1:21.13 319 36.55 44.58
20. RADKOWIAK Agata 13 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:21.56 314 37.32 44.24
21. TOPOROWSKA Magdalena 13 Fala Kraśnik 1:22.31 306 36.61 45.70
22. SIOMA Zuzanna 13 Orka Zamość 1:23.27 295 38.29 44.98
23. WŁODARCZYK Zuzanna 16 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 1:23.45 293 39.91 43.54
24. SOSNÓWKA Oliwia 12 Fala Kraśnik 1:23.72 291 40.60 43.12
25. STAWSKA Laura 12 Wodnik Krasnystaw 1:26.73 261 38.91 47.82
26. STRZYŻEWSKA Weronika 13 WUKS SP 30 Lublin 1:35.26 197 40.43 54.83

PK ŁYSAKOWSKA Julia SL 16 AZS UMCS Lublin 1:14.00 421 34.68 39.32


